Suqaptg list Kathg:

Seedbeads miyuki:

5 grams
6 grams

Swarovski:

60 piece

Other:

50 pieces
60 pieces

Findings:

Piece

Extra:

Seedbeads 11°
Seedbeads 15°

Bicone 4mm

Roundbeads
Roundbeads

clasp

Fireline 0.12mm
Beading needle #12

Scissors

e

Design Cora Sparidaans

SB11A
SB15

BIC4

6emm
3mm

©CS Beaddesign

www.csbeaddesign.
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BY Corn Sparw!ams
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